DK63, DK10 SS Case Gauge with SS System
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Type No.: 	 DK63, DK10
Sizes:	 63mm, 100mm
Case:	 304 SS
Ring:	 304 SS crimped
Window:	 Polycarbonate
Dial:	� Black figures on white background,

(1) �When these gauges are liquid filled the total gauge
accuracy may be as much as 2.0%
HOW TO ORDER (Typical example)
	 DK63	 S (L)	 02L	 XXX	 100#
Dial Size: 63mm (63), 100mm (10) �
Tube and Socket Material: 316L SS
Liquid Filled: (glycerin) leave blank if dry
Connection Size: 1⁄4 (02)
Connection Location: Lower (L), Lower Back (B)
Options: XGV (silicone), XUC (u-clamp), XFF (front flange)
Range: 0/100 psi
Dk-Lok USA, 161 West I-65 Service Road, Mobile, AL 36608
Tel: 251-472-9580 • Tel: 800-328-5803 • Fax: 251-450-0962
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© 2017 08/17DK GS-1
FEATURES
• �All SS welded construction
• Zero Zone pointer indication
• Ventable plug
• �MSL helium leak tested to
1X10 - 6 ATM - cc/sec
• RoHS compliant
• CRN approved
• 1 year limited warranty
• �Exceeds ASME B40.100
grade B accuracy
DK63, DK10 SS Case Gauge with SS System
All dimensions in brackets ( ) are millimeters.
Dk-Lok USA, 161 West I-65 Service Road, Mobile, AL 36608
Tel: 251-472-9580 • Tel: 800-328-5803 • Fax: 251-450-0962
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
© 2017 08/17DK GS-1
DK63
RW - SAE 7/16 & 20 straight thread
100mm 1008 Lower
and Back Connect
2.95
(75)
.44
FLATS
(11)
Ø 3.87
(98.3)
.41
(10.4)
Ø 3.59
(91.3)
.21
(5.5)
1.00
(25.3)
.84
(21.3)
1.16
(29.4)
100mm 1008
Back Connect (XUC)
Ø 3.87
(98.3)
.84
(21.3)
1/16 (2) TO
1/4 (6)
PANEL
2.00